
1 9 Alpizar Susan (MB) 3 3 4 10 0.75
2 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) 2 5 3 10 0.50
3 11 Rodriguez Mariana (OP) 1 - 3 4 0.25
- 5 Espinoza Edya (OH) - - - -
- 8 Castro Maria (L) - - - -
- 10 Madriz Valeria (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Kiara (MB) - - - -
- 13 Porras Ariana (OH) - - - -
- 17 Gonzalez Yuliana (OH) - - 3 3
- 1 Carazo Tannia (OH) - 2 4 6
- 7 Campos Melissa (S) - 3 6 9
- 14 Fonseca Irene (S) - 5 1 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 18 24 48 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 1 Carazo Tannia (OH) 16 4 24 44 36.36
2 17 Gonzalez Yuliana (OH) 15 8 28 51 29.41
- 11 Rodriguez Mariana (OP) 10 - 5 15
- 9 Alpizar Susan (MB) 5 - 7 12
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) 4 1 3 8
- 7 Campos Melissa (S) 2 - 5 7
- 14 Fonseca Irene (S) 1 - 6 7
- 5 Espinoza Edya (OH) 1 - - 1
- 8 Castro Maria (L) - - - -
- 10 Madriz Valeria (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Kiara (MB) - - - -
- 13 Porras Ariana (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 13 78 145 37.24


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
BIZ 3

1 18
25

23
25

25
19

24
26

90
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:30 0:27 0:34 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 1,20007/08/2018
Belize
Civic Center

Match duration:  Start: 19:56  End: 22:00  Total: 2:04
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1 8 Castro Maria (L) 20 11 9 40 5.00
2 1 Carazo Tannia (OH) 10 5 7 22 2.50
2 17 Gonzalez Yuliana (OH) 10 7 11 28 2.50
4 5 Espinoza Edya (OH) 5 1 2 8 1.25
4 14 Fonseca Irene (S) 5 1 1 7 1.25
6 11 Rodriguez Mariana (OP) 4 2 3 9 1.00
7 7 Campos Melissa (S) 3 5 4 12 0.75
8 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) 2 - - 2 0.50
8 9 Alpizar Susan (MB) 2 - - 2 0.50
- 10 Madriz Valeria (OP) - - - -
- 13 Porras Ariana (OH) - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Kiara (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 61 33 37 131 15.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 6 31

1 17 Gonzalez Yuliana (OH) 2 4 8 14 0.50
2 11 Rodriguez Mariana (OP) 1 1 6 8 0.25
2 14 Fonseca Irene (S) 1 2 6 9 0.25
2 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) 1 3 6 10 0.25
- 7 Campos Melissa (S) - - 16 16
- 8 Castro Maria (L) - - - -
- 10 Madriz Valeria (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Kiara (MB) - - 2 2
- 13 Porras Ariana (OH) - - - -
- 1 Carazo Tannia (OH) - 1 10 11
- 9 Alpizar Susan (MB) - 5 13 18
- 5 Espinoza Edya (OH) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 17 69 91 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
BIZ 3

1 18
25

23
25

25
19

24
26

90
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:30 0:27 0:34 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 1,20007/08/2018
Belize
Civic Center

Match duration:  Start: 19:56  End: 22:00  Total: 2:04
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1 17 Gonzalez Yuliana (OH) 9 1 11 21 38.10
2 8 Castro Maria (L) 12 2 17 31 32.26
3 1 Carazo Tannia (OH) 7 2 13 22 22.73
- 5 Espinoza Edya (OH) 3 1 3 7
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Campos Melissa (S) - - - -
- 9 Alpizar Susan (MB) - - - -
- 10 Madriz Valeria (OP) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Mariana (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Kiara (MB) - - - -
- 13 Porras Ariana (OH) - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Irene (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 6 44 81 30.86


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 7 Campos Melissa (S) 10 2 110 122 2.50
- 1 Carazo Tannia (OH) - - 1 1
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - 1 1
- 5 Espinoza Edya (OH) - - - -
- 8 Castro Maria (L) - - 2 2
- 9 Alpizar Susan (MB) - - 1 1
- 10 Madriz Valeria (OP) - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Mariana (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Kiara (MB) - - - -
- 13 Porras Ariana (OH) - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Irene (S) - - 11 11
- 17 Gonzalez Yuliana (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 2 126 138 2.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
BIZ 3

1 18
25

23
25

25
19

24
26

90
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:30 0:27 0:34 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 1,20007/08/2018
Belize
Civic Center

Match duration:  Start: 19:56  End: 22:00  Total: 2:04
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1 16 Arnold Shantell (OP) 3 3 6 12 0.75
2 4 Sebastian Kevanna (MB) 2 2 7 11 0.50
3 3 Burton Sherika (OH) 1 6 6 13 0.25
- 2 Williams Maurissa (OP) - - - -
- 6 Safa Ayah (OH) - - - -
- 7 Saunders Jahshema (L) - - - -
- 8 Palacio Melanie (MB) - - - -
- 9 Musa Allyana (S) - - - -
- 10 Musa Mya (OH) - - - -
- 14 Camara Fatoumata (OP) - - - -
- 15 Solis Tisha (L) - - - -
- 12 Solis Tichele (MB) - 3 6 9
- 5 Quan Karen (S) - 2 2 4
- 17 Ramirez Nelissa (OH) - 5 1 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 21 28 55 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 3 Burton Sherika (OH) 18 4 24 46 39.13
2 16 Arnold Shantell (OP) 9 3 12 24 37.50
3 17 Ramirez Nelissa (OH) 10 3 24 37 27.03
- 12 Solis Tichele (MB) 9 2 9 20
- 4 Sebastian Kevanna (MB) 4 - 7 11
- 5 Quan Karen (S) - - 3 3
- 14 Camara Fatoumata (OP) - - 1 1
- 2 Williams Maurissa (OP) - - - -
- 6 Safa Ayah (OH) - - - -
- 7 Saunders Jahshema (L) - - - -
- 8 Palacio Melanie (MB) - - - -
- 9 Musa Allyana (S) - - - -
- 10 Musa Mya (OH) - - - -
- 15 Solis Tisha (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 12 80 142 35.21


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

BIZ • Belize

CRC
BIZ 3

1 18
25

23
25

25
19

24
26

90
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:30 0:27 0:34 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 1,20007/08/2018
Belize
Civic Center

Match duration:  Start: 19:56  End: 22:00  Total: 2:04
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1 7 Saunders Jahshema (L) 15 5 7 27 3.75
2 16 Arnold Shantell (OP) 12 10 3 25 3.00
3 3 Burton Sherika (OH) 11 7 9 27 2.75
4 17 Ramirez Nelissa (OH) 8 5 10 23 2.00
5 5 Quan Karen (S) 7 3 6 16 1.75
6 12 Solis Tichele (MB) 5 4 2 11 1.25
7 4 Sebastian Kevanna (MB) 2 - 1 3 0.50
8 15 Solis Tisha (L) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 Williams Maurissa (OP) - - - -
- 6 Safa Ayah (OH) - - - -
- 8 Palacio Melanie (MB) - - - -
- 14 Camara Fatoumata (OP) - - 1 1
- 9 Musa Allyana (S) - 1 - 1
- 10 Musa Mya (OH) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 61 37 39 137 15.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 1 31

1 16 Arnold Shantell (OP) 3 3 16 22 0.75
1 12 Solis Tichele (MB) 3 3 13 19 0.75
3 10 Musa Mya (OH) 2 - 6 8 0.50
4 5 Quan Karen (S) 1 4 8 13 0.25
- 2 Williams Maurissa (OP) - - - -
- 3 Burton Sherika (OH) - - 10 10
- 4 Sebastian Kevanna (MB) - - 5 5
- 6 Safa Ayah (OH) - - - -
- 7 Saunders Jahshema (L) - - - -
- 8 Palacio Melanie (MB) - - - -
- 9 Musa Allyana (S) - - - -
- 15 Solis Tisha (L) - - - -
- 17 Ramirez Nelissa (OH) - - 16 16
- 14 Camara Fatoumata (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 11 74 94 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

BIZ • Belize

CRC
BIZ 3

1 18
25

23
25

25
19

24
26

90
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:30 0:27 0:34 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 1,20007/08/2018
Belize
Civic Center

Match duration:  Start: 19:56  End: 22:00  Total: 2:04
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1 3 Burton Sherika (OH) 9 1 15 25 32.00
2 17 Ramirez Nelissa (OH) 8 2 9 19 31.58
3 7 Saunders Jahshema (L) 4 1 18 23 13.04
- 15 Solis Tisha (L) 1 - 4 5
- 2 Williams Maurissa (OP) - - - -
- 5 Quan Karen (S) - - - -
- 6 Safa Ayah (OH) - - - -
- 8 Palacio Melanie (MB) - - - -
- 9 Musa Allyana (S) - - - -
- 10 Musa Mya (OH) - - - -
- 14 Camara Fatoumata (OP) - - - -
- 16 Arnold Shantell (OP) - - - -
- 4 Sebastian Kevanna (MB) - 1 - 1
- 12 Solis Tichele (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 6 46 74 21.62


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Quan Karen (S) 21 2 80 103 5.25
- 2 Williams Maurissa (OP) - - - -
- 3 Burton Sherika (OH) - - 1 1
- 4 Sebastian Kevanna (MB) - - - -
- 6 Safa Ayah (OH) - - - -
- 7 Saunders Jahshema (L) - - 6 6
- 8 Palacio Melanie (MB) - - - -
- 9 Musa Allyana (S) - - 3 3
- 10 Musa Mya (OH) - - - -
- 12 Solis Tichele (MB) - - 2 2
- 14 Camara Fatoumata (OP) - - - -
- 15 Solis Tisha (L) - - - -
- 16 Arnold Shantell (OP) - - 1 1
- 17 Ramirez Nelissa (OH) - - 7 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 2 100 123 5.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

BIZ • Belize

CRC
BIZ 3

1 18
25

23
25

25
19

24
26

90
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:30 0:27 0:34 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 1,20007/08/2018
Belize
Civic Center

Match duration:  Start: 19:56  End: 22:00  Total: 2:04
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